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111139 
111764 
112810 
113836 
114152 
114542 
£15371 
115533 
115535 
115876 
115972 
116215 
116285 
116747 
116748 
117220 
117649 
117464 
117777 
117778 
117818 
117885 
117916 
117920 
117928 
118128 
118257 
118517 
118519 
119379 
119654 
119489 
119800 
119802 
119805 
119855 
119980 
120163 
120195 
120e51 
120252 
120277 
120297 
120409 
120411 
120413 
120414 
120415 
120567 
120707 
910715 
910715 
910715 
910715 
910715 
910715 
910715 
910715 

1991 - 

AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
NOE BRAD CHEVROLET 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
APAC-OKLAHOMA INC 
THORNTON DON FORD 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 
BREWER CONSTRUCTION CO 
U S STANDARD SIGN CO 
SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
QWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
CITY OF TULSA 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
APAC-GKLAHOMA INC 
ENTD-—2-WAY 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
TULSA AUTO SPRING CO 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC 
CITY QF TULSA 
HAMILTON J C CO 
MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
TRI COUNTY VQ TECH 
HENDERSON, ROBERT J 
BREWER CONSTRUCTION CO 
UNITED ENGINES INC 
FRUEHAUF TRAILER 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
GENERAL TIRE SERVICE 
BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE 
BRAKE REBUILDERS INC 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
TP AUTO PARTS 
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
JOHN CANTRELL, TREAS 
1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
iST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
OTC 
iST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
JOHN P. DUPUS 
DALE W. JONES 
PHILLIP ALCARAZ 

1992 PARK FUND 
109533 
112804 
113869 
114528 
114532 
1144612 
114614 
114837 
116101 
116262 
1146655 
116916 
116931 
116942 
116948 
117072 
117093 
117094 
117097 
117206 
117208 
117431 
117490 
117502 
117822 

MASON GEORGE UNIVERSITY 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC 
WEIS AMERICAN FIRE 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
TREAT RITE WATER 
UNITED INDUSTRIES INC 
PRO OFFICE SUPPLY INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 
GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC 
TULSA CITY COUNTY HEALTH 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY 
FRITO LAY INCORPORATED 
HAGMAN 'S 
DAVIS WM E & SONS INC 
OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS 
SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC 
MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA 
SYSCO 

SERVICES 28.00 
SERVICES 50.44 
SERVICES 55.72 
SERVICES 148.24 
SERVICES 9.06 
SERVICES 140.00 
SERVICES 32.00 
SERVICES 2,343.02 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 38,454.00 
SERVICES 140.99 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 98,370.00 
SERVICES 1,797.42 
SERVICES 150.00 
SERVICES 93.80 
SERVICES 99.53 
SERVICES 74.21 
SERVICES 268.00 
SERVICES 4,960.02 
SERVICES 11.37 
SERVICES 311.13 
SERVICES 3.52 
SERVICES 1,055.61 
SERVICES 90.03 
SERVICES 171.285 
SERVICES 141.40 
SERVICES 748.37 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 758.00 
SERVICES 149.07 
SERVICES 170.13 
SERVICES 653.41 
SERVICES 72.48 
SERVICES 89.43 
SERVICES 98.92 
SERVICES 260.64 
SERVICES 425.34 
SERVICES 86.94 
SERVICES 99.89 
SERVICES 89.53 
SERVICES 1,257.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 12,000.00 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 21,400.00 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SHOES 
HI FICA 
FICA 
STATE TAX 
FED. TAX 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 

50.96 
78.46 
85.94 
77.92 
88.75 

199.32 
52.86 

249.75 
125.00 
92.65 
60.98 

240.76 
39.88 

241.77 
1,104.00 
507.00 
492.00 

175.00 
246.71 
100.00 
42.55 

144.51 
340.00 

1,544.00 
147.92 
98.76 
280.00 

1,020.75 
10.00 

166.59 
206.70 
55.00 
25.00 

205.74 
84.92 

294.02 
476.70 
474.91 
100.00 
50.00 
370.50 
337.38 


