MONDAY,	JULY 15, 1991, CONTINUED		
111139	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	28.00
111764	DARR EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	50.44
112810	JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES	55.72
113836	NOE BRAD CHEVROLET	SERVICES	148.24
114152 114542	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY JONES FRED FORD OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	9.06 140.00
115371	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	32.00
115533	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	2,343.02
115535	THORNTON DON FORD	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
115876 115972	ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC BREWER CONSTRUCTION CO	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	140.99
116215	U S STANDARD SIGN CO	SERVICES	1,797.42
116285	SOONER RENTAL & SUPPLY	SERVICES	150.00
116747	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SERVICES	93.80
116748 117220	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES SERVICES	99.53 74.21
117649	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	28.00
117664	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	4,960.02
117777	OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	11.37
117778 117818	VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	311.13
117885	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,055.61
117916	JONES JIMMIE CO THE	SERVICES	90.03
117920	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SERVICES	171.25
117928 118128	CINTAS CORPORATION APAC-OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES SERVICES	141.40 748.37
118257	ENID-2-WAY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	758.00
118517	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	149.07
118519	TULSA AUTO SPRING CO	SERVICES	170.13
119379	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SERVICES	653.41
119654 119689	AFFORDABLE BATTERY INC CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	72.48 89.43
117800	HAMILTON J C CO	SERVICES	98.92
119802	MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR	SERVICES	260.66
119805	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES	425.34
119855 119980	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	86.94 99.89
120163	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES	89.53
120195	TRI COUNTY VO TECH	SERVICES	1,257.00
120251	HENDERSON, ROBERT J	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	12,000.00
120252 120277	BREWER CONSTRUCTION CO UNITED ENGINES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	60.96
120297	FRUEHAUF TRAILER	SERVICES	78.46
120409	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	86.94
120411	GENERAL TIRE SERVICE	SERVICES	77.92
120413 120414	BROWN MECHANICAL SERVICE BRAKE REBUILDERS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	88.75 199.32
120415	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION	SERVICES	52.86
120567	TP AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	249.75
120707	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	SERVICES	125.00
910715 910715	JOHN CANTRELL, TREAS 1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	SHOES HI FICA	92.65 60.98
910715	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FICA	260.76
910715		STATE TAX	39.88
910715	1ST NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FED. TAX	241.77
910715 910715		SALARY SALARY	1,104.00
910715	PHILLIP ALCARAZ	SALARY	492.00
	1992 PARK FUND	CEDITOE	455 00
109533 112804	MASON GEORGE UNIVERSITY JERNIGANS HOME & FARM	SERVICES	175.00 246.71
113869		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
114528	WEIS AMERICAN FIRE	SERVICES	42.55
114532	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SERVICES	144.51
114612 114614	TREAT RITE WATER UNITED INDUSTRIES INC	SERVICES SERVICES	360.00 1,544.00
114837			147.92
116101	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	98.76
116262		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
116655 116916	GEORGE & GEORGE CO INC TULSA CITY COUNTY HEALTH	SERVICES SERVICES	1,020.75
116716	CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	166.59
116942	GREAT PLAINS COCA COLA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	206.70
116968	SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	55.00
117072	JERRYS TRASH SERVICE	SERVICES	25.00
117093 117094	CONTINENTAL BAKING CO SHIPLEY BAKING COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	205.74 84.92
117077	FRITO LAY INCORPORATED	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	294.02
117206	HAGMAN'S	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	476.70
117208	DAVIS WM E & SONS INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	474.91
117431 117490	OKLAHOMA RETAIL SYSTEMS SAN-O-LET SERVICE INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	100.00 50.00
117502	MILLER BRANDS OF OKLAHOMA	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	370.50
117822	SYSCO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	337.38